508078852 08/22/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8126005

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	ΔΑΤΑ	·		
		Name	Execution Date	
IOMAXIS, LLC			04/16/2021	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ATA			
Name:	MAXIS IQ,	3 IQ, LLC		
Street Address:	7420 ALBA	ALBAN STATION COURT		
Internal Address:	SUITE A-10	TE A-102		
City:	SPRINGFI	SPRINGFIELD		
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	GINIA		
Postal Code:	22150	22150		
Property Type		Number		
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 5			
		2213		
Patent Number: 929		8489		
Patent Number:986		0213		
Patent Number: 9853		3945		
Patent Number:	100	01990		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	DATA		ccessful, it will be sent	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will	DATA be sent to the	01990 e e-mail address first; if that is unsu that is unsuccessful, it will be sent		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, it</i>	DATA be sent to the f provided; if	e e-mail address first; if that is unsu		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will i</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	DATA be sent to the f provided; if 610 pate	e e-mail address first; if that is unsuc that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 4163882 entclerk@cm.law	via US Mail.	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	DATA be sent to the f provided; if 610 pate : STE	e e-mail address first; if that is unsu that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 4163882 entclerk@cm.law EPHEN J. WEED - CULHANE MEADO	via US Mail.	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will a</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	DATA be sent to the f provided; if 610 pate : STE 101	e e-mail address first; if that is unsuctive that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 4163882 entclerk@cm.law EPHEN J. WEED - CULHANE MEADO LINDENWOOD DRIVE	via US Mail.	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will a using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to the f provided; if 610 pate : STE 101 SUI	e e-mail address first; if that is unsu that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 4163882 entclerk@cm.law EPHEN J. WEED - CULHANE MEADO LINDENWOOD DRIVE TE 225	via US Mail.	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	DATA be sent to the f provided; if 610 pate : STE 101 SUI	e e-mail address first; if that is unsuctive that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 4163882 entclerk@cm.law EPHEN J. WEED - CULHANE MEADO LINDENWOOD DRIVE	via US Mail.	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will i using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	DATA be sent to the f provided; if 610 pate : STE 101 SUI MAI	e e-mail address first; if that is unsu that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 4163882 entclerk@cm.law EPHEN J. WEED - CULHANE MEADO LINDENWOOD DRIVE TE 225	via US Mail.	
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, it</i> Phone:	DATA be sent to the f provided; if 610 pate 101 SUI MAI	e e-mail address first; if that is unsuctive that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 4163882 entclerk@cm.law EPHEN J. WEED - CULHANE MEADO LINDENWOOD DRIVE TE 225 LVERN, PENNSYLVANIA 19355	via US Mail.	

08/22/2023

DATE SIGNED:

PATENT REEL: 064663 FRAME: 0401

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF COMPANY NAME OF MAXIS IQ, LLC f/k/a IOMAXIS, LLC (a Delaware limited liability company)

April 16, 2021

The undersigned hereby certifies that:

- 1. He is the Managing Member of IOMAXIS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Company").
- On or about April 16, 2021, the Company's Manager approved a Certificate of Amendment to the Company's Certificate of Formation (the "Certificate of Amendment"), which changed the Company's name to "MAXIS IQ, LLC."
- 3. On or about April 16, 2021, the Company filed the Certificate of Amendment with the Delaware Secretary of State.
- 4. Each of the Company's records that identify the Company's name are hereby updated to reflect the Company's new name.

I further declare that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of my own knowledge.



RECORDED: 08/22/2023